Zoznam doslych dokladov za obdobie

01.12.15-31.

Dodavatel

Datum

Strana:

Celk.cena

29.12.2015

1

Cen.odch.

1500263
1500264
1500265
1500266
1500267
1500268
1500269
1500270
1500271
1500272
1500273
1500274
1500275
1500276
1500277
1500278

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice

o
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

Rajo, a.s.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice

DMJ Market s.r.o.

MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

.12,

FV155322
FM1549287
530531559
530531584
150109685
150109686
530532177
530532198
1091799682
FV155462
FM1549482
530532450
150110222
150110223
FM1549684
210811520

93,08
102,10
313,28
515,06

33,60

11,20

76,10
191,29

40,38
100,52
265,22
192,82

33,60

11,20
152,23
272,91

93,08
102,10
313,28
515,06

33,60

11,20

76,10
191,29

40,38
100,52
265,22
192,82

33,60

11,20
152,23
272,91



